Wiltshire

ire
Wildlife Trust

Sarsen Trail CaniCross 5k
Sunday 27th May 2018

RESULT

by Chip Position

Pos. Bib
1 1231
2 1842
3 1854
4 1841
5 1840
6 1811
7 1860
8 1861
9 1867

10 1807
11 1857
12 1855
13 1856
14 1868
15 1808
16 1871
17 1858
18 1866
19 1864
20 1865
21 1311
22 1872
23 1851
24 1863

Time

27:11
28:12
35:41
38:41
38:51
38:51
45:22
45:42
46:42
47:17
49:15
49:51
49:52
51:59
52:47
54:23
54:33
55:23
55:23
55:23
58:15
1:04:57
1:05:55
1:06:34

Name

L Williams

J Tyler

K Richardson
L Redmond
L Leukacova
K Green

L Jones

B Lewis
Race Number 1867
L Shaw

S Ward

E Rawlinson
K McAllister
C Lockhart
Race Number 1808
H Rapley

K Aaron

J Lewis

K Clay

N Clay

S Sackett

M Birks

K Caile

J Marsland

Team

Gender

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Gender
Pos
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Gun
Time
27:13
28:28
35:58
38:56
39:05
39:06
45:42
46:02
47:07
47:21
49:57
50:04
50:05
52:02
52:54
54:40
54:47
55:38
55:38
55:38
58:26
1:05:15
1:06:19
1:06:43

Gun
Pos

19
20
21
22
23
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