



Sarsen Trail CaniCross 5k

Sunday 27th May 2018

RESULT

by Chip Position

Pos.	Bib	Time	Name	Team	Gender	Gender Pos	Gun Time	Gun Pos
1	1231	27:11	L Williams		Female	1	27:13	19
2	1842	28:12	J Tyler		Female	2	28:28	20
3	1854	35:41	K Richardson		Female	3	35:58	21
4	1841	38:41	L Redmond		Female	4	38:56	22
5	1840	38:51	L Leukacova		Female	5	39:05	23
6	1811	38:51	K Green		Female	6	39:06	24
7	1860	45:22	L Jones		Female	7	45:42	1
8	1861	45:42	B Lewis		Female	8	46:02	2
9	1867	46:42	Race Number 1867		Female	9	47:07	3
10	1807	47:17	L Shaw		Male	1	47:21	4
11	1857	49:15	S Ward		Female	10	49:57	5
12	1855	49:51	E Rawlinson		Female	11	50:04	6
13	1856	49:52	K McAllister		Female	12	50:05	7
14	1868	51:59	C Lockhart		Female	13	52:02	8
15	1808	52:47	Race Number 1808		Male	2	52:54	9
16	1871	54:23	H Rapley		Female	14	54:40	10
17	1858	54:33	K Aaron		Female	15	54:47	11
18	1866	55:23	J Lewis		Male	3	55:38	12
19	1864	55:23	K Clay		Female	16	55:38	13
20	1865	55:23	N Clay		Male	4	55:38	14
21	1311	58:15	S Sackett		Female	17	58:26	15
22	1872	1:04:57	M Birks		Female	18	1:05:15	16
23	1851	1:05:55	K Caile		Female	19	1:06:19	17
24	1863	1:06:34	J Marsland		Male	5	1:06:43	18